
New York Service Center
P. O. Box 15187
Albany, NY 12212-5187

Side 1 of 2

Statement Date: 01/03/2019

Account Number: 81050223

Agency: New York State Thruway Authority

Activity For: 12/02/18  - 01/01/19

Replenishment Method: MASTERCARD

Replenishment Amount: $25.00

E-ZPass Customer Service Center: P.O. Box 15187, Albany, New York 12212-5187
website: www.e-zpassNY.com  Phone:1-800-333-TOLL (8655)  TDD/TTY: 1-800-772-7935 Fax: 1-718-390-9772

Account #: 81050223
Activity For: 12/02/18 - 01/01/19

Tag Deposit: $0.00

POSTING TRANSACTION TAG NUMBER/ ENTRY EXIT
DATE DATE PLATE AGENCY PLAZA DATE TIME PLAZA DATE TIME PLAN CL AMOUNT BALANCE

12/07/18 12/06/18 00407624077  MdTA BHT 12/06/18 14:17 STANDARD 2 $4.00 $24.14

12/07/18 12/06/18 00407624077  MdTA JFK 12/06/18 14:58 STANDARD 2 $8.00 $16.14

12/07/18 12/06/18 00407624077  NJTP 1 12/06/18 15:33 18W 12/06/18 17:56 STANDARD 1 $13.85 $2.29

12/07/18 12/06/18 00407624077  NYSTA 15 12/06/18 18:57 21B 12/06/18 20:10 STANDARD 2L $4.23 -$1.94

12/08/18 12/07/18 00407624077  NYSTA 23 12/07/18 16:06 22 12/07/18 16:15 STANDARD 2L $0.33 -$2.27

12/09/18 12/09/18 Prepaid Toll Payment  $25.00 $22.73

12/09/18 12/08/18 00407624077  GSP ESS 12/08/18 19:13 STANDARD 1 $1.50 $21.23

12/09/18 12/09/18 00407624077  GSP BER 12/09/18 02:38 STANDARD 1 $1.50 $19.73

12/09/18 12/08/18 00407624077  NYSBA NBB 12/08/18 10:57 STANDARD 1 $1.25 $18.48

12/09/18 12/08/18 00407624077  NYSTA NR 12/08/18 15:22 STANDARD 2L $1.66 $16.82

12/09/18 12/08/18 00407624077  NYSBA NBB 12/08/18 17:06 STANDARD 1 $1.25 $15.57

12/09/18 12/08/18 00407624077  NYSTA 21B 12/08/18 08:24 18 12/08/18 09:09 STANDARD 2L $2.19 $13.38

12/09/18 12/08/18 00407624077  NYSTA 17 12/08/18 18:16 15 12/08/18 18:31 STANDARD 2L $1.33 $12.05

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  GSP ESS 12/09/18 18:17 STANDARD 1 $1.50 $10.55

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  NJTP 11 12/09/18 18:39 1 12/09/18 19:57 STANDARD 1 $7.25 $3.30

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  MdTA FMT 12/09/18 21:08 STANDARD 2 $4.00 -$0.70

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  DRBA DMB 12/09/18 20:03 STANDARD 1 $4.00 -$4.70

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  NYSTA 15 12/09/18 03:15 17 12/09/18 03:28 STANDARD 2L $1.33 -$6.03

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  NYSTA 17 12/09/18 17:19 15 12/09/18 17:36 STANDARD 2L $1.33 -$7.36

12/10/18 12/09/18 00407624077  NYSBA NBB 12/09/18 03:34 STANDARD 1 $1.25 -$8.61

12/11/18 12/11/18 Prepaid Toll Payment  $25.00 $16.39

12/25/18 12/24/18 00407624076  NYSTA 23 12/24/18 11:34 22 12/24/18 11:42 STANDARD 2L $0.33 $16.06

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE

Beginning Balance $28.14

Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees $62.08

Payments/Adjustments $50.00

Ending Balance $16.06

New York Service Center

013258

THOMAS POOLE

22 WISCONSIN AVE

SHERWOOD PARK

RENSSELAER, NY  12144-4827

NY_STMTPRIV1_20181202010101 000000

Stay on top of your E-ZPass Account information! OPT-IN to Mobile Alerts to be notified of low balance, payment status, change in
replenishment amount, and more. To sign up, log in to your account, select Account Profile, and provide a mobile phone number in the
Account Holder Information section. Read the Terms and Conditions (required) then select Mobile Alerts -- "I agree to the Terms and
Conditions and want to Opt-in". Reply “Yes” to the confirmation text to complete the process.
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PLEASE READ CAREFULLY



Side 2 of 2 Account #: 81050223

New York Service Center

Thank you for using E-ZPass.

Plaza Descriptions:

1 - Delaware Memorial Bridge 11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys 15 - Woodbury Toll

17 - Newburgh 18 - New Paltz 18W - Geo Washington Br/US 46/I-80

21B - Coxsackie 22 - Selkirk 23 - Albany (I-787)

BER - Bergen BHT - Baltimore Harbor Tunnel DMB - Delaware Memorial Br

ESS - Essex FMT - Fort McHenry Tunnel JFK - I-95 JFK Memorial Highway

NBB - Newburgh-Beacon Br   


